

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19615/2010

BIMLA DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19845 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20178 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20226 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20271 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20683 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20701 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6881 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6943 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8001 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8829 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8917 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8918 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8919 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8920 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8921 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8922 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8953 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8954 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8955 of 2011

(With office report)

Item No.60

SLP(C) NO. 9014 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9015 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9017 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Advocate, Mr Manjit Singh appearing for Mr Kamal Mohan Gupta, Advocate-on-record confirms that they are appearing for the State and its authorities in all the SLPs and seeks time to file their vakalatnama and appearance.

They may do so on or before 4.8.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj