

7
ITEM NO.141

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19845/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2010 in RFA No.1791/2005,RA No.111/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

FATEH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

With

SLP(C) No.20683/2010

SLP(C) No. 20701/2010

Date: 29/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

List the matters next week.

| (Sushma Batra)
|Sr.P.A.

| |(Phoolan Wati Arora)
| |Court Master

|