

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6881/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2010 in RFA No.1697/2005,RA No.102/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SHAKUNTLA SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.
(With office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C)No.6943/2011(office report for directions)
SLP(C)No.8001/2011(office report for directions)
SLP(C)No.8954/2011(office report for directions)
SLP(C)No.8922/2011(office report for directions)
SLP(C)No.8921/2011(office report for directions)
SLP(C)No.8918/2011(office report for directions)
SLP(C)No.8919/2011(office report for directions)
SLP(C)No.8917/2011(office report for directions)
SLP(C)No.9015/2011(office report for directions)
SLP(C)No.9017/2011(office report for directions)
SLP(C)No.8920/2011(office report for directions)
SLP(C)No.8953/2011(office report for directions)
SLP(C)No.8829/2011(office report for directions)
SLP(C)No.8955/2011(office report for directions)

Date: 05/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sukhdev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vibhuti sushant Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing process fee and spare copies is condoned,
subject to payment of Rs.500/- costs to Supreme Court Legal Services
Committee, within four weeks.

|(Hemalatha Mohan)
| Sr.P.A. |

|(Harjinder Kaur)
| Court Master |

